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The 30-Piece Freedom Shrine®

Suggested Arrangement

29FS  30-Piece Freedom Shrine

No. Document Title Dimensions
1 The Mayflower Compact 12¾” x 183/8”
2 The Declaration of Independence 22” x 275/8”
5 Washington’s Letter to Colonel Nicola 21¾” x 18¾”
6 The Treaty of Paris, 1783 17¾” x 14¾”
7 The Northwest Ordinance 21¾” x 18¾”
8 U.S. Constitution, Plaque One 275/8” x 20”
9 U.S. Constitution, Plaque Two 275/8” x 20”
10 Washington’s First Inaugural 17¾” x 14¾”
11 The Bill of Rights 16¾” x 187/8”
12 Washington’s Farewell 22” x 275/8”
13 Jefferson’s First Inaugural 22” x 175/8”
14 The Star Spangled Banner 10¾” x 12¾”
15 The Monroe Doctrine 21¾” x 18¾”
16 The Emancipation Proclamation 21¾” x 18¾”
17 The Gettysburg Address 21¾” x 18¾”

No. Document Title Dimensions
18 Lincoln’s Second Inaugural 22” x 275/8”
19 Lee’s Letter Accepting Washington College Presidency

17¾” x 14¾”
20 The Thirteenth Amendment 17¾” x 14¾”
21 Theodore Roosevelt’s Letter on Cuba 10¾” x 12¾”
22 Wilson’s First Inaugural 21” x 27”
23 The Nineteenth Amendment 10¾” x 12¾”
24 Letter Naming Eisenhower Supreme Commander 10¾” x 12¾”
25 General McAuliffe’s “Christmas Message” 10¾” x 12¾”
26 German Instrument of Surrender, WWII 21¾” x 18¾”
27 Instrument of Surrender in the Pacific 275/8” x 22”
28 F.D.R.’s Four Freedoms Speech 22¼” x 28¾”
29 J.F.K.’s “Ask Not…” Speech 23” x 18½”
30 Freedom Shrine Title Piece 275/8” x 22”
31 Martin Luther King Jr.’s “I Have a Dream” Speech 10¾” x 12¾”
32 Account of the Proceedings of the Susan B. Anthony Trial

13¾” x 15¾”

Shrine Length = 28’ Shrine Height = Approx. 4’ Floor to Shrine Height = Approx. 3’7”

®The Freedom Shrine is the registered trademark of:
The National Exchange Club • 3050 Central Avenue • Toledo, Ohio 43505-1700 • 800/XCHANGE • www.nationalexchangeclub.org



Alternate 30-Piece Freedom Shrine®

 Arrangement

Shrine Length = 28'        Shrine Height = Approx. 4'        Floor to Shrine Height = Approx. 3' 7"

No. Document Title Size

1. The Mayflower Compact 12¾" x 183/8"
2. The Declaration of Independence 22" x 275/8"
5. Washington’s Letter to Colonel Nicola 21¾" x 18¾"
6. The Treaty of Paris, 1783 17¾" x 14¾"
7. The Northwest Ordinance 21¾" x 18¾"
8. U.S. Constitution, Plaque One 275/8" x 20"
9. U.S. Constitution, Plaque Two 275/8" x 20"
10. Washington’s First Inaugural 17¾" x 14¾"
11. The Bill of Rights 16¾" x 187/8"
12. Washington’s Farewell 22" x 275/8"
13. Jefferson’s First Inaugural 22" x 175/8"
14. The Star Spangled Banner 10¾" x 12¾"
15. The Monroe Doctrine 21¾" x 18¾"
16. The Emancipation Proclamation 21¾" x 18¾"
17. The Gettysburg Address 21¾" x 18¾"

No. Document Title Size

18. Lincoln’s Second Inaugural 22" x 275/8"
19. Lee’s Letter Accepting Washington College Presidency 17¾" x 14¾"
20. The Thirteenth Amendment 17¾" x 14¾"
21. Theodore Roosevelt’s Letter on Cuba 10¾" x 12¾"
22. Wilson’s First Inaugural 21" x 27"
23. The Nineteenth Amendment 10¾" x 12¾"
24. Letter Naming Eisenhower Supreme Commander 10¾" x 12¾"
25. General McAuliffe’s “Christmas Message" 10¾" x 12¾"
26. German Instrument of Surrender, WWII 21¾" x 18¾"
27. Instrument of Surrender in the Pacific 275/8" x 22"
28. F.D.R.’s Four Freedoms Speech 22¼" x 28¾"
29. J.F.K.’s “Ask Not …” Speech 23" x 18½"
30. Freedom Shrine Title Plaque 275/8" x 22"
31. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s “I Have a Dream” Speech 10¾" x 12¾"
32. Account of the Proceedings of the Susan B. Anthony Trial     13¾ x 15¾"

® The Freedom Shrine is the registered trademark of:

The National Exchange Club  •  3050 Central Avenue  •  Toledo, Ohio  43606-1700  •  800/XCHANGE  •  www.nationalexchangeclub.org
06/03/545.05
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